
No. Tender No: Description Name of Service Provider Appointment Date Closing Date Turn around Time Contrract Term Bid Amount (Vat Incl.) Location of supplier/ Service 

provider

1 RT3- 2022 Supply, delivery, commissioning and maintenance of office 

automation equipment

Apex (Pty) Ltd. 26/09/2024 N/A Award concluded through the 

National Treasury Transversal 

contract

36 Months  R                1 910 427,84 Midrand

 R3 750.00  per Adult 

body

R 1 750.00/Fetus R1 750  per Fetus 

 R1 900 for body parts 

3 WR/RPED/28/24 Supply, Delivery and Provision of Support Services of Rural Road 

Asset Management System Data Capture Software and Associated 

Equipment

Nessa Solutions (Pty) Ltd. 13/12/2024 20/08/2024 83 days Once off  R                   389 344,00 Midrand

4 WR/CORP/27/24 Supply, Delivery, Installation and Commission of 3-Phased 

Generator including Maintenance for the first 12 Months to 

WRDM

Civik Construction and Plant Hire CC. 13/12/2024 20/08/2024 83 days 12 Months  R                   495 000,00 Pretoria

Total (Vat Incl.) 2 794 771,84R                 

36 Months Randfontein

TENDER AWARDS REPORT FOR THE QUARTER ENDING 31 DECEMBER 2024: FINANCIAL YEAR 2024/25

BUDGET AND TREASURY OFFICE

West Rand District Municipality

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT

2 WR/MHS/26/24 Faith Funeral Home CC.Provision of Paupers Burial Services for the Period of Three (03) 

Years

20/08/202413/12/2024 83 days


